Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move
NEW symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is designed for 32 total
games displayed with 8 games horizontally and 4 rows of games vertically.
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32 GAMES 8X4 POG

Game Name
MILLIONAIRE MAKER
20X
10X
5X CROSSWORD
2X
FULL OF $5,000S
COLOSSAL CASH
$500,000 EXTREME CASH

MILLIONAIRE MAKER
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
FULL OF $5,0008
TRIPLE RED 777S
WILD CHERRY
CASH FEVER
20X
FUN 58

10X
LADY LUCK
STACKS OF CASH
BLAZING HOT BUCKS
DOUBLE THE MONEY
CLASSIC BINGO
CASH MONEY
BINGO NIGHT

MYSTERY MULTIPLIER
WONDER BUCKS
THE THREE STOOGES
DOUBLE MATCH
EMERALD 8S
LUCKY NUMBERS
RAPID REFUND
3 TIMES LUCKY

BREAK THE BANK
WINNER$ GALORE
QUICK7S

POG Type
32-Game 8X4 POG

Price Point $ Game #
30 232
10 239

5 238
3 237
2 236
20 225
20 196
20 210
30 232
20 213
20 225
10 212
10 226
10 243
10 239
5 168
5 238
5 235
5 158
5 206
5 229
5 231
5 222
3 221
2 185
2 157
2 234
2 171
2 230
1 204
1 233
1 162
5 217
2 228
1 227
$30.00 $20.00

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2026 POG

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
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and ADDED games are marked with a
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burst of the same color and NEW GAMES are marked with a
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WINUPTO 820000y ue 70 $5,000!

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$1.00 Grand Total
2 6 3 32

WIN UP 70 §3,000! £
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